Beginner Race
Place Bib

1

O©oOo~NOOOPrWN

875
857
870
859
876
877
863
873
860

Name

ORSOW, Michael
LINKOUS, Shane
GARCIA, Anthony
MONK, Jeremy
LITSA, Amalia
MEYER, Norman
PAYNE, Gabriel
SIGETY, Dan
MONK, Wyatt

Intermediate MTB Race

Place Bib
1 883
2 866
3 868
4 862
5 861
6 858
7 777
8 874
9 869
10 877
11 885
12 889
13 899
14 872
15 865
16 879
17 859

Name

FORT, Kevin
SCHNEIDER, Evan
CARVER, Justin
WEHRING, Tye
BELLANTE, Dave
CHEDSEY, Craig
ROSS, Willy

ALBORNOZ, Alejandro

GALLEGOS, Manny
MEYER, Norman
BOWE, Brian

CARBONNEAO, Laura

COLLINS, Dashiell
WEEKS, Ryan
GOLDEN, David
FOSTER, Ramsey
MONK, Jeremy

Team name
Phenom
Cattle Dog

NWCC
Team Snacks

Cyclocross Project

NwWCC

Team name
YEAH!
YEAH!
YEAH!
Mafia Racing
YEAH!

Boneshaker
BlueHippo
Crazy Cat Cyclery

PB&J
PHENOM
PHENOM
Dallas Racing

YEAH!
NWCC

Dirt Derby 9/20/16 Results

Category Time

CX
CX
CX
MTB
MTB
MTB
CX
CX
MTB

16:37.9
18:14.6
18:37.8
19:16.3
19:46.3
20:07.2
-1 lap

-1 lap

-3 laps

Category Time

WO WWWWmWWERWOW®W®®EDWm

22:38.5
22:58.2
23:00.7
23:49.4
23:53.3
23:55.8
25:15.3
25:27.4
25:33.9
25:40.1
25:48.8
-1 lap
-2 laps
-2 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps
DNS

Lap 1
4:03.3
4:18.6
4:50.1
5:07.1
5:23.6
5:12.6
4:56.6
5:13.5
5:34.9

Lap 1
3:07.3
3:13.0
3:16.9
3:10.5
3:18.9
3:14.9
3:48.9
3:21.5
3:28.7
3:24.3
4:02.9
4:14.6
11:01.0
3:271
4:12.0
4:56.0

Lap 2
4:09.8
4:46.4
4:34.8
4:35.6
4:52.5
4:09.7
6:01.8
6:31.4

Lap 2
3:22.3
3:18.9
3:15.5
3:25.2
3:26.0
3:22.8
3:44.6
3:21.8
3:44.7

3:35.0
4:08.0
4:35.6
3:33.5
3:38.8
4:56.7

Lap 3
4:17.9
4:40.3
4:37.4
4:55.2
4:57.6
4:48.5
6:27.8
6:46.4

Lap 3
3:10.4
3:16.0
3:15.1
3:20.8
3:19.9
3:33.3
3:36.2
3:34.2
3:45.7
3:15.2
3:37.8
4:15.0
4:50.5
3:49.7
3:36.5
5:03.9

Lap 4
4:06.9
4:29.3
4:35.5
4:38.4
4:32.7
5:56.4

Lap 4
3:18.5
3:254
3:20.6
3:28.2
3:22.7
3:32.2
3:45.0
31413
3:53.8
3:38.9
3:49.6
4:14.3
4:52.1
3:44.5

Lap 5
3:15.0
3:16.0
3:19.5
3:16.3
3:32.3
3:29.2
3:36.6
3:47.3
3:42.0
3:38.7
3:47.1
4:05.0
4:40.4
3:38.9



Tom Mahnke, Realtor Intermediate CX Race

Place Bib
1 881

2 900
3 601
4 879
5 890
6 878
7 892
8 898
9 322
10 884
11 897
12 896
13 875
14 864
15 867
16 565
17 871
18 795
19 891
20 893
21 604
22 888
23 876
24 857
25 887
26 882
27 880
28 894

Name

PELLERIN, ADAM
BROMLEY, Colin
SUNDT, Jonny
FOSTER, Ramsey
CROSS, Anthony
AMIN, Aaron
CANTRELL, Gavin
GREENWALD, Alex
LEBKOVSKY, Ramon
PORTER, Ross
SCHMIDT, Karl
HARDING, Nathan
ORSOW, Michael
PAYNE, Dustin
HALLORAN, Kyle
BOND, Oliver
MECKLE, Darrion
REITER, Ellie
ENDER, Joe
DIEKEN, Sarah
BROWN, Stephen
MAHNKE, Tom
LITSA, Amalia
LINKOUS, Shane
SHIELDS, Zach
BURROSS, Caiden
PLAISTED, Ryan
Ben Wetherly

Team name
Phenom

Phenom

Giant

YEAH!

Dqguare One Helens
Phenom

Phenom

PB&J
Blue Hippo

Phenom

Marfia Racing
Monkey Wrench
Violet Crown
BlueHippo
Team Snacks
Monkey Wrench
Team Snacks
Phenom

None

Team Snacks
Cattle Dog

TSA
Floyd, VA
Cycle Progression

Category Time

B 23:37.6
B 23:38.2
SS 23:57.7
B 24:11.3
B 24:43.0
B 24:53.6
SS 24:56.3
B 25:29.0
SS 25:36.0
B 25:41.0
B 25:49.4
B 25:58.2
B 27:01.7
B 27:22.4
SS 27:46.4
Masters -1 lap
SS -1 lap
B -1 lap
SS -1 lap
B -1 lap
SS -1 lap
Masters -1 lap
B -1 lap
B -2 laps
B -2 laps
B -2 laps
SS -3 laps
B DNF

Lap 1
3:19.2
3:31.7
3:11.9
3:22.4
3:16.4
3:36.4
3:39.6
3:35.7
3:31.0
3:26.6
3:43.7
3:49.5
3:53.2
4:00.2
4:10.6
4:35.5
4:07.0
5:00.6

4:38.8
4:40.0
4:21.2
4:38.3
3:38.2
4:04.1

Lap 2
3:16.8
3:09.8
3:10.1

3:25.9
3:12.9

3:18.3
3:37.5
3:39.2
3:33.5
3:41.7
3:46.8
3:43.6
3:44.4
4:03.8
4:25.4
4:24 1
4:04.2
4:04.4
4:35.4
4:22.4
4:30.3
4:54.6
6:42.3
3:23.8
4:01.0

Lap 3
3:18.9
3:21.4
3:24.1
3:22.3
3:43.7
3:31.6
3:10.5
3:30.4
3:35.5
3:34.3
3:34.6
3:32.7

3:51.3
3:58.5
4:06.2
4:19.8
4:16.0
4:18.6
4:14.8

4:17.6
4:21.4
4:48.4
2:57.0
3:30.9
3:52.0

Lap 4
3:284
3:18.1
3:22.8
3:14.4
3:28.7
3:48.6
3:29.6
3:42.0
3:454
3:38.3
3:52.2
3:41.7

4:00.2
3:58.2
3:57.7
4:21.5
4:25.7
4:41.7
4:31.7
4:20.7
4:36.1
4:31.1
4:56.4
5:02.6
3:12.9
4:18.5

Lap 5
3:26.4
3:24.5
3:48.8
3:30.7
3:39.7
3:37.3
3:43.8
3:40.6
3:43.5
3:47.0
3:46.9
3:45.8
3:59.6
3:58.9
4:01.5
4:08.0
4:31.9
4:18.9
4:44.7
4:19.7
4:09.4
4:30.0
4:30.0
5:17.3
5:47.3
12:16.2



Austin Tri Cyclist Open Race

Place Bib
1 777
2 869
3 894
4 895
5 602
6 868
7 75

8 883
9 861
10 900
11 866
12 879
13 829
14 603
15 872
16 874
17 890
18 666
19 896
20 322
21 882
22 881
23 795
24 871
25 601
26 867
27 899

Name

ROSS, Willie
GALLEGOS, Manny
WEATHERLY, Ben
BAKER, Jason
NOJAR, Joaquin
CARVER, Justin
MAHONEY, Daniel
FORT, Kevin
BELANTE, Dave
BROMLEY, Colin
SCHNEIDER, Evan
FOSTER, Ramsey
MARTIN, Ryan

FORDERHASE, Paul

WEEKS, Ryan

ALBORNOZ, Alejandro

CROSS, Anthony
MERCED, Monica
HARDING, Nathan

LEBKOVSKY, Ramon

BURROSS, Caiden
PELLERIN, Adam
Reiter, Ellie
MECKLE, Darrion
SUNDT, Jonny
HALLORAN, Kyle
COLLINS, Dashiell

Team name
Boneshaker
Crazy Cat

Cycle Progression
Phenom
Streamline Cycles
YEAH!

Cycle Progression
YEAH!

YEAH!

Phenom

YEAH!

YEAH!

Cycle Progression
Monkey Wrench
Dallas Racing
BlueHippo
Dquare One Helens
Phenom

T$A

Phenom

Snacks
BlueHippo

Giant

Monkey Wrench
Phenom

Category Time

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

CX

MTB
MTB
MTB
MTB

CX

MTB

CX

CX

MTB

SS MTB
SS MTB

MTB
CX

SS CX
CX
MTB
CX

CX
MTB
SS CX
CX

33:23.8
33:31.3
34:05.4
34:07.2
34:11.5
34:51.2
34:52.9
35:03.3
35:13.3
36:01.6
36:43.4
-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-1 lap

-2 laps
-2 laps
-3 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps
-4 laps
-7 laps
-8 laps

Lap 1
2:52.6
2:55.3
2:58.2
2:58.7
3:18.1
3:10.3
3:014
3:13.6
3:08.3
3:16.3
3:06.6
3:20.3
3:33.5
3:28.5
3:30.7
3:24.5
3:47.9
3:45.5
3:53.5
4:11.6
3:27.5
3:11.9
5:06.2
3:56.5
3:14.9
3:59.8

-10 laps 4:25.0

Lap 2
3:04.6
3:00.8
3:01.8
3:08.5
3:02.3
3:09.1
3:07.5
3:01.2
3:09.8
3:05.1
3:05.3
3:13.8
3:12.6
3:23.4
3:24.9
3:37.8
3:30.1
3:53.2
3:43.2
3:55.2
3:15.6
3:26.2
4:43.2
4:12.0
3:20.2
4:34 1

Lap 3
3:01.3
3:04.9
3:03.6
3:05.6
2:58.8
3:07.3
3:11.9
3:09.1
3:11.0
3:09.1
3:06.0
3:19.6
3:16.7
3:20.7
3:19.6
3:28.4
3:28.7
4:03.1
4:36.2
3:58.8
3:25.5
5:38.9
4:51.6
5:05.1
3:19.8
4:29.2

Lap 4
3:10.8
3:00.2
3:10.6
3:05.3
3:02.7
3:01.2
3:07.6
3:06.9
3:17.5
3:23.6
3:171
3:13.8
3:21.1
3:25.2
3:30.2
3:29.2
3:35.5
3:52.4
3:51.5
4:16.5
3:16.8
6:25.1
4:48.9
5:21.7
3:46.9

Lap 5
3:00.4
3:06.9
3:04.1
2:59.2
3:04.6
3:26.0
3:07.2
3:12.4
3:15.1
3:14.8
3:22.4
3:17.6
3:17.6
3:44.4
3:25.1
3:19.5
3:45.1
4:02.3
4:13.9
4:23.0
3:23.5
4:32.8
4:475
10:33.4

Lap 6
3:06.6
3:06.9
3:06.4
3:06.9
3:05.6
3:15.6
3:12.5
3:01.1
3:07.2
3:19.2
3:19.7
3:15.3
3:22.1
3:22.0
3:22.9
3:20.5
3:42.9
4:02.5
4:15.7
5:06.1
3:34.7
4:48.8
5:38.5

*

Lap 7
2:59.1
3:01.9
3:07.2
3:09.3
3:05.2
3:17.6
3:22.9
3:11.9
3:14.8
3:22.2
3:26.2
3:43.4
3:18.0
3:39.6
3:31.8
3:29.2
3:42.7
4:03.5
4:03.1
4:39.8
3:48.9
5:47.4
4:23.5
6:48.4

Lap 11
2:56.6
3:01.9
3:00.2
3:02.9
3:05.2
2:54.7
2:55.7
3:10.4
3:14.1
3:27.8
3:29.9



